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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
5/30/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. Raskovic Bojan 97 Subotica 29.21 420
2. Pucarevic Matija 97 Vracar 29.67 401
3. Styanov Georgi 97 Mladost Plovdiv 31.23 344
4. Sekulovic Sekula 97 Rasina 32.00 320
5. Sehovac Aleksa 97 Subotica 32.62 302
6. Cerovak Igor 97 Napredak 33.31 283
7. Dimitrijevic Nikola 97 Rasina 34.62 252
8. Cvetkovic Uros 97 Dinamo 35.23 240
9. Srdanov Milan 97 Dinamo 35.64 231

10. Markovic Branko 97 Rasina 35.69 230
11. Adzic Bosko 98 11.april 35.91 226
12. Mitrovic Kosta 98 11.april 36.69 212
13. Milovanovic Marko 98 Partizan 37.29 202
14. Kostovic Boris 99 11.april 37.50 199
15. Bozic Nikola 99 Vracar 38.28 187
16. Radujko Srdjan 97 Subotica 38.52 183
17. Miljkovic Nikola 97 Napredak 38.60 182
18. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Dinamo 39.41 171
19. Cisic Haris 97 Velez 40.30 160
20. Babic Dusan 00 11.april 40.95 153
21. Terzan Filip 99 Vracar 41.35 148
21. Kurtovic Nedim 98 Velez 41.35 148
23. Medan Nikola 00 Dinamo 41.67 145
23. Ilic Nikola 97 Rasina 41.67 145
25. Vidacic Dusan 99 Leotar 41.72 144
26. Radulovic Uros 97 11.april 42.40 137
27. Vidakovic Danilo 98 Partizan 43.08 131
28. Paulov Kristijan 99 Dinamo 43.31 129
29. Neskovic Marko 97 Valjevo 43.40 128
30. Poznanovic Luka 99 Delfin-Sabac 43.62 126
31. Jovic Mihajlo 97 Dinamo 44.15 122
32. Romic Aleksandar 99 Vracar 44.42 120
33. Savic Filip 99 Delfin 45.03 115
34. Miladinovic Mihajlo 99 Vracar 45.22 113
35. Jusufbegovic Alan 98 Velez 45.34 112
36. Brkic Aleksa 00 Dinamo 46.32 105
37. Buncic David 99 Dinamo 46.49 104
38. Rajakovic Damjan 97 Valjevo 47.16 100
39. Marinkovic Strahinja 99 Delfin 47.37 99
40. Adamovic Srdjan 98 Vrbas 48.42 92
41. Paulov Vladimir 01 Dinamo 49.06 89
42. Bodiroga Maksim 99 11.april 53.43 69
43. Stevanovic Andrija 01 Vracar 56.28 59
44. Milijanovic Danilo 99 Cigota 57.67 55
45. Nikolic Mladen 00 Valjevo 1:33.43 13

DSQ Mamuzic Darko 97 Subotica 36.12
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Krastev Yordan 95 Mladost Plovdiv 26.21 582 A
2. Tepavac Dusan 95 Feniks 28.63 446
3. Ristic Nenad 96 Partizan 29.40 412
4. Pejovic Pavle 96 Partizan 29.55 406
5. Markovic Lazar 95 Valjevo 29.65 402
6. Matic Lazar 95 Vracar 29.72 399
7. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11.april 29.73 399
8. Coric Filip 95 TENT 30.44 371
9. Sarac Uros 95 Vracar 30.51 369

10. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11.april 30.57 367
11. Matic Jovan 96 Vracar 30.61 365
12. Jevremovic Damjan 95 Napredak 31.17 346
13. Vranic Nikola 95 Vracar 31.23 344
14. Denic Strahinja 95 Vracar 31.30 342
15. Mirdinja Nemanja 95 Leotar 31.52 334
16. Lazic Marko 96 Beograd 31.78 326
17. Vasovic Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 31.83 325
18. Viktorovic Anton 95 Vracar 32.38 309
19. Babic Konstantin 96 Vracar 32.41 308
20. Nimcevic Luka 95 Subotica 32.46 306
21. Sekerovic Aleksej 96 TENT 33.33 283
22. Sevarlic Svetozar 95 Vracar 33.38 282
23. Mijatovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 33.42 281
24. Stamenkovic Vuk 95 Partizan 33.61 276
25. Bebic Andrija 96 Valjevo 33.68 274
26. Mariæ Adis 95 Velez 34.06 265
27. Stamenkovic Milos 96 11.april 34.07 265
28. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 34.20 262
29. Milic Dimitrije 96 Vracar 34.44 256
30. Jovanic Aleksandar 95 TENT 34.57 254
31. Jezdic Maksim 96 Partizan 35.40 236
32. Slavic Aljosa 96 Leotar 35.43 236
33. Kapor Miran 96 Velez 35.86 227
34. Cermelj Aleksandar 96 Partizan 36.01 224
35. Rajevic Ilija 95 Valjevo 36.36 218
36. Jovicic Uros 95 TENT 36.45 216
37. Tomic Aleksandar 95 Valjevo 36.58 214
38. Markovic Nikola 96 Valjevo 37.61 197
39. Markovic Milan 96 Valjevo 37.86 193
40. Todosijevic Ivan 96 Rasina 38.54 183
41. Djuricic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 39.69 168
42. Andric Lazar 96 Valjevo 43.37 128
43. Trindic Matej 96 Valjevo 43.80 125
44. Vukovic Uros 96 11.april 44.46 119

15 - 16 years

1. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 26.21 582 A
2. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 26.39 570 A
3. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 28.52 452
4. Beljic Marko 94 Valjevo 28.73 442
5. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 29.05 427
6. Rankovic Lazar 94 Valjevo 29.24 419
7. Mihailovic Stefan 93 Rasina 30.00 388
8. Popovic Gavrilo 93 Valjevo 30.54 368
9. Vukotic Janko 93 Napredak 30.61 365
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

10. Miliocevic Nebojsa 93 Rasina 30.89 355
11. Kovacevic Filip 94 Swim Star 2000 31.16 346
12. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 Valjevo 31.35 340
13. Milojevic Aleksandar 93 Napredak 31.37 339
14. Stevanovic Aleksandar 93 Rasina 31.38 339
15. Crncevic Petar 94 Cigota 31.50 335
16. Stefanovic Lazar 93 Napredak 31.57 333
17. Markovic Ilija 94 Napredak 31.69 329
18. Jankovic Ivan 94 Delfin-Sabac 32.11 316
19. Komadina Franko 93 Velez 32.94 293
20. Ljuboja Oleg 94 11.april 37.37 201

17 years and older

1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 25.89 604 A
2. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 25.91 602 A
3. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 26.74 548 A
4. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 26.94 536 A
5. Zivic Nikola 90 Beograd 27.19 521 A
6. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 27.20 521 R
7. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 27.34 513 R
8. Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 27.71 492
9. Djokic Aleksandar 89 Vracar 27.95 480

10. Milicevic Nikola 92 Rasina 28.27 464
11. Milosevic Petar 92 TENT 29.01 429
12. Zdravkovic Stefan 91 TENT 29.09 426
13. Radinovic Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000 29.94 390
14. Ilic Marko 92 Valjevo 30.09 384
15. Djekic Nemanja 92 TENT 30.16 382
16. Ceprkalo Djordje 92 22.April 30.36 374
17. Isailovic Vukasin 92 TENT 31.24 344
18. Simic Nenad 92 TENT 33.22 286
19. Mandiæ Deni 92 Velez 33.85 270
20. Petrovic Nenad 91 Napredak 34.46 256
21. Paponja Andro 91 Velez 36.48 216

Open

1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 25.89 604 A
2. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 25.91 602 A
3. Krastev Yordan 95 Mladost Plovdiv 26.21 582 A
3. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 26.21 582 A
5. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 26.39 570 A
6. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 26.74 548 A
7. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 26.94 536 A
8. Zivic Nikola 90 Beograd 27.19 521 A
9. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 27.20 521 R

10. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 27.34 513 R
11. Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 27.71 492
12. Djokic Aleksandar 89 Vracar 27.95 480
13. Milicevic Nikola 92 Rasina 28.27 464
14. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 28.52 452
15. Tepavac Dusan 95 Feniks 28.63 446
16. Beljic Marko 94 Valjevo 28.73 442
17. Milosevic Petar 92 TENT 29.01 429
18. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 29.05 427
19. Zdravkovic Stefan 91 TENT 29.09 426
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. Raskovic Bojan 97 Subotica 29.21 420
21. Rankovic Lazar 94 Valjevo 29.24 419
22. Ristic Nenad 96 Partizan 29.40 412
23. Pejovic Pavle 96 Partizan 29.55 406
24. Markovic Lazar 95 Valjevo 29.65 402
25. Pucarevic Matija 97 Vracar 29.67 401
26. Matic Lazar 95 Vracar 29.72 399
27. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11.april 29.73 399
28. Radinovic Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000 29.94 390
29. Mihailovic Stefan 93 Rasina 30.00 388
30. Ilic Marko 92 Valjevo 30.09 384
31. Djekic Nemanja 92 TENT 30.16 382
32. Ceprkalo Djordje 92 22.April 30.36 374
33. Coric Filip 95 TENT 30.44 371
34. Sarac Uros 95 Vracar 30.51 369
35. Popovic Gavrilo 93 Valjevo 30.54 368
36. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11.april 30.57 367
37. Matic Jovan 96 Vracar 30.61 365
37. Vukotic Janko 93 Napredak 30.61 365
39. Miliocevic Nebojsa 93 Rasina 30.89 355
40. Kovacevic Filip 94 Swim Star 2000 31.16 346
41. Jevremovic Damjan 95 Napredak 31.17 346
42. Vranic Nikola 95 Vracar 31.23 344
42. Styanov Georgi 97 Mladost Plovdiv 31.23 344
44. Isailovic Vukasin 92 TENT 31.24 344
45. Denic Strahinja 95 Vracar 31.30 342
46. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 Valjevo 31.35 340
47. Milojevic Aleksandar 93 Napredak 31.37 339
48. Stevanovic Aleksandar 93 Rasina 31.38 339
49. Crncevic Petar 94 Cigota 31.50 335
50. Mirdinja Nemanja 95 Leotar 31.52 334
51. Stefanovic Lazar 93 Napredak 31.57 333
52. Markovic Ilija 94 Napredak 31.69 329
53. Lazic Marko 96 Beograd 31.78 326
54. Vasovic Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 31.83 325
55. Sekulovic Sekula 97 Rasina 32.00 320
56. Jankovic Ivan 94 Delfin-Sabac 32.11 316
57. Viktorovic Anton 95 Vracar 32.38 309
58. Babic Konstantin 96 Vracar 32.41 308
59. Nimcevic Luka 95 Subotica 32.46 306
60. Sehovac Aleksa 97 Subotica 32.62 302
61. Komadina Franko 93 Velez 32.94 293
62. Simic Nenad 92 TENT 33.22 286
63. Cerovak Igor 97 Napredak 33.31 283
64. Sekerovic Aleksej 96 TENT 33.33 283
65. Sevarlic Svetozar 95 Vracar 33.38 282
66. Mijatovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 33.42 281
67. Stamenkovic Vuk 95 Partizan 33.61 276
68. Bebic Andrija 96 Valjevo 33.68 274
69. Mandiæ Deni 92 Velez 33.85 270
70. Mariæ Adis 95 Velez 34.06 265
71. Stamenkovic Milos 96 11.april 34.07 265
72. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 34.20 262
73. Milic Dimitrije 96 Vracar 34.44 256
74. Petrovic Nenad 91 Napredak 34.46 256
75. Jovanic Aleksandar 95 TENT 34.57 254
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

76. Dimitrijevic Nikola 97 Rasina 34.62 252
77. Cvetkovic Uros 97 Dinamo 35.23 240
78. Jezdic Maksim 96 Partizan 35.40 236
79. Slavic Aljosa 96 Leotar 35.43 236
80. Srdanov Milan 97 Dinamo 35.64 231
81. Markovic Branko 97 Rasina 35.69 230
82. Kapor Miran 96 Velez 35.86 227
83. Adzic Bosko 98 11.april 35.91 226
84. Cermelj Aleksandar 96 Partizan 36.01 224
85. Rajevic Ilija 95 Valjevo 36.36 218
86. Jovicic Uros 95 TENT 36.45 216
87. Paponja Andro 91 Velez 36.48 216
88. Tomic Aleksandar 95 Valjevo 36.58 214
89. Mitrovic Kosta 98 11.april 36.69 212
90. Milovanovic Marko 98 Partizan 37.29 202
91. Ljuboja Oleg 94 11.april 37.37 201
92. Kostovic Boris 99 11.april 37.50 199
93. Markovic Nikola 96 Valjevo 37.61 197
94. Markovic Milan 96 Valjevo 37.86 193
95. Bozic Nikola 99 Vracar 38.28 187
96. Radujko Srdjan 97 Subotica 38.52 183
97. Todosijevic Ivan 96 Rasina 38.54 183
98. Miljkovic Nikola 97 Napredak 38.60 182
99. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Dinamo 39.41 171

100. Djuricic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 39.69 168
101. Cisic Haris 97 Velez 40.30 160
102. Babic Dusan 00 11.april 40.95 153
103. Terzan Filip 99 Vracar 41.35 148
103. Kurtovic Nedim 98 Velez 41.35 148
105. Medan Nikola 00 Dinamo 41.67 145
105. Ilic Nikola 97 Rasina 41.67 145
107. Vidacic Dusan 99 Leotar 41.72 144
108. Radulovic Uros 97 11.april 42.40 137
109. Vidakovic Danilo 98 Partizan 43.08 131
110. Paulov Kristijan 99 Dinamo 43.31 129
111. Andric Lazar 96 Valjevo 43.37 128
112. Neskovic Marko 97 Valjevo 43.40 128
113. Poznanovic Luka 99 Delfin-Sabac 43.62 126
114. Trindic Matej 96 Valjevo 43.80 125
115. Jovic Mihajlo 97 Dinamo 44.15 122
116. Romic Aleksandar 99 Vracar 44.42 120
117. Vukovic Uros 96 11.april 44.46 119
118. Savic Filip 99 Delfin 45.03 115
119. Miladinovic Mihajlo 99 Vracar 45.22 113
120. Jusufbegovic Alan 98 Velez 45.34 112
121. Brkic Aleksa 00 Dinamo 46.32 105
122. Buncic David 99 Dinamo 46.49 104
123. Rajakovic Damjan 97 Valjevo 47.16 100
124. Marinkovic Strahinja 99 Delfin 47.37 99
125. Adamovic Srdjan 98 Vrbas 48.42 92
126. Paulov Vladimir 01 Dinamo 49.06 89
127. Bodiroga Maksim 99 11.april 53.43 69
128. Stevanovic Andrija 01 Vracar 56.28 59
129. Milijanovic Danilo 99 Cigota 57.67 55
130. Nikolic Mladen 00 Valjevo 1:33.43 13

DSQ Mamuzic Darko 97 Subotica 36.12


